The R&A/USGA WORLD AMATEUR GOLF RANKING®

Full Ranking: 2022/52 at | January
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Rose Zhang

Ingrid Lindblad
Baba Saki

Rin Yoshida
Rachel Heck
Amari Avery
Hannah Darling
Rachel Kuehn
Anna Davis

Sayaka Teraoka
Yuna Araki
Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-
Poggio

Helen Briem

Meja Ortengren
Jiyoo Lim

Minsol Kim
Hinano Muguruma
Mizuki Hashimoto
Amalie Leth-Nissen
Sora Kamiya
Tsubasa Kajitani
Emilia Migliaccio

Carolina Lopez-Chacarra Coto

Mamika Shinchi
Caley McGinty
Charlotte Heath
Natthakritta Vongtaveelap
Jensen Castle
Bohyun Park
Andrea Lignell
Hsin-Yu Lu

Reika Arakawa
Julia Lopez Ramirez
Fiona Xu

Yahui Zhang
Ashley Lau Jen Wen
Amelia Williamson
Carolina Melgrati
Jenny Bae

Caitlyn Macnab
Nika Ito

Lottie Woad
Brooke Seay
Ting-Hsuan Huang
Miku Ueta

USA
SWE
JPN
JPN
USA
USA
sCo
USA
USA
JPN
JPN
ESP

GER
SWE
KOR
KOR
JPN
JPN
DEN
JPN
JPN
USA
ESP
JPN
ENG
ENG
THA
USA
KOR
SWE
TPE
JPN
ESP
NZL
CHN
MAS
ENG
ITA
USA
RSA
JPN
ENG
USA
TPE
JPN

228
22.7
18.0
12.5
19.5
19.4
19.4
23.6
18.4
8.5
9.4
20.7

16.3
19.7
18.8
16.2
9.9
6.1
14.2
9.7
7.8
12.2

20.1
6.8(7.0)
14.9
17.1
204
19.7
18.0
19.7
19.7
7.6
21.6
1.0
16.4
239
16.8
19.5
20.8
203
8.0
19.8
15.6
26.9
15.0

1739.5852
1597.8490
1341.3475
1244.4271
1215.2585
1214.2587
1205.4120
1202.4287
1199.6067
1185.9457
1176.9357
1173.0219

1149.0029
1133.7509
1131.3422
1119.4043
11187915
1115.7217
11089173
1093.2951
1092.7353
1087.8501
1085.0015
1057.8773
1054.8399
1052.6104
1045.8456
1045.8405
1024.7974
1021.4146
1012.6359
1012.4118
1010.6061
1001.3753
993.9845
990.4496
985.8079
982.7332
982.0276
978.3461
976.2112
9743176
972.2557
971.0610
970.4703
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+2
+2

-2

+14
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

+2
-3
-1

+2

-5

+3

+1

Megan Schofill
Kajsa Arwefjall
Chiara Tamburlini
Amanda Sambach
Jeneath Wong
Carla Tejedo Mulet
Savannah de Bock
Tze-Han Lin

Bailey Shoemaker
Francesca Fiorellini
Maria Jose Marin
Paula Martin Sampedro
Benedetta Moresco
Megha Ganne
Annabell Fuller
Yeji Park

Erica Shepherd
Anna Morgan
Lauren Walsh
Ayaka Tezuka
Phoebe Brinker
Latanna Stone
Hyojin Yang

Elena Moosmann
Antonia Malate
Shannon Tan
Gianna Clemente
Justice Bosio

Yana Wilson
Denisa Vodickova
Kyorim Seo

Kelsey Bennett
Louise Rydqyvist
Aihi Takano

Yoo Hyunjo
Nanako Inagaki
Ashley Menne
Celina Rosa Sattelkau
Laney Frye

Nora Sundberg
Julia Johnson
Tunrada Piddon
Maddison Hinson-Tolchard
Briana Chacon
Nastasia Nadaud
Beth Lillie

Andrea Revuelta Goicoechea
Maisie Filler
Chihiro Kogure
Jennie Park

Sabrina Igbal

Minji Kang

USA
SWE
sul
USA
MAS
ESP
BEL
TPE
USA
ITA
coL
ESP
ITA
USA
ENG
KOR
USA
USA
IRL
JPN
USA
USA
KOR
sul
USA
SGP
USA
AUS
USA
CZE
KOR
AUS
SWE
JPN
KOR
JPN
USA
GER
USA
SWE
USA
THA
AUS
USA
FRA
USA
ESP
USA
JPN
USA
USA
KOR

20.2
23.1
16.9
18.3
242
19.6
232
14.3
19.0
17.7
249
21.8
228
1.9
21.0
17.8
17.1
224
20.3
18.7
15.3
21.8
7.5
21.8
19.7
154
20.6
22.5
9.2
16.8
15.3
24.1
18.7
77
13.0
124
23.1
16.3
20.6
254
13.1
17.4
244
19.8
19.5
134
17.8
20.9
7.8
17.7
17.9
1.0

968.6308
966.0669
965.3309
964.0741
962.8284
962.6378
961.6908
961.0105
958.7563
956.1817
955.6022
955.4451
954.4894
952.1494
945.7824
937.8524
934.1644
931.7434
929.1255
928.7435
927.1721
926.8796
924.5956
922.6463
921.4497
915.6207
914.5287
913.6799
906.9294
906.9005
903.7645
900.4093
898.1231
895.5898
889.8609
883.4243
883.2026
881.9657
877.2172
877.0163
876.6848
874.4194
872.3817
872.0901
869.4209
865.7640
864.0131
862.0394
860.2115
857.8844
857.3394
847.5729
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100
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+

+39
-1
-1

2

+9
-3
+2
-3
+2
-2
-5
-5
-3
-2

2
+14
-1
-1
-4

+1
+1
-5

-l
-l
+2
2
-l

oy
-4

-2
-1

Kendall Griffin
Saori lijima
Justine Fournand
Soomin Oh
Kokoro Tanaka
Alessia Nobilio
Avani Prashanth
Suzuna Yokoyama
Monet Chun
Patricie Mackova
Jeong Hyun Lee
Maylis Lamoure
Hsin Chun Liao
Ga Hui Kim
Keeley Marx
Jennifer Cleary
Crystal Wang
Kajal Mistry

Sarah Hammett
Anna Foster
Anne Chen
Katherine Muzi
Rina Tatematsu
Chloe Salort
Vivian Lu

Lucia Lopez Ortega
Mirabel Ting
Ching-Tzu Chen
Xin (Cindy) Kou
Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen
Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio

Brianna Navarrosa
Emma McMyler
Mathilde Claisse

Lee Hyosong
Pattharat Rattanwan
Anna Canado Espinal
Kayla Smith

Caroline Canales
Sadie Englemann
Caitlin Peirce

Yun Xuan Zhang
Kan Bunnabodee

An Ichimura

Minami Kiyomoto
Paula Schulz-Hanssen
Taglao Jeeravivitaporn
Riyo Nishizawa
Camille Boyd

Lorna McClymont
Charlotte Back

USA
JPN
FRA
KOR
JPN
ITA
IND
JPN
CAN
CZE
KOR
FRA
TPE
KOR
AUS
USA
USA
RSA
AUS
IRL
USA
USA
THA
FRA
NZL
ESP
MAS
TPE
CHN
NED
ESP

USA
USA
FRA
KOR
THA
ESP
USA
USA
USA
AUS
CHN
THA
JPN
JPN
GER
THA
JPN
USA
sCo
GER

13.3
14.7
207
9.0
6.0(7.0)
20.5
282
8.3
25.6
236
28.5
18.4
19.0
10.0
14.8
20.9
20.9
202
26.0
17.2
14.6
232
21.0
18.0
9.2
20.4
10.9
18.8
21.1
17.2
20.3

23.4
25.2
21.8
14.0
20.6
19.0
15.9
17.4
25.5
21.9
17.9
12.2
8.2
1.0
8.0
223
5.5(7.0)
223
203
18.0

847.4279
846.3643
843.1992
842.5722
840.8757
835.6828
833.8829
833.7222
831.7891
830.4309
830.4287
824.0702
821.6233
820.3260
820.1983
819.5301
819.0450
818.7957
817.0174
815.9328
811.8219
811.7620
810.5310
809.0122
808.4264
808.0383
807.9201
807.8925
807.6140
807.0617
806.3749

805.5975
804.6175
800.3675
800.0330
800.0199
798.3537
795.6192
795.2745
795.1658
794.6781
792.6656
789.5102
788.1430
787.6219
786.7250
785.9134
784.3164
781.3321
780.3524
779.1496
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

148
152
151
150
158
153
155
156
154
157
159
160
162
163
167
164
165
168
166
169
171
190
170
172
173
174
175
177
161
180
176
178
182
181
183
179
185
184
186
188
189
191
192
210
193
196
194
200
187
197
198
195

-1
+2

-2
+5
-1

+1
+1
+4

+2
-1
+1
+2
+20
-1

+1
-16

+1
+1
+18

+2
y
+4

-10
y
y
5

Mychael O'Berry
Tong An

Hailey Borja

Carla Bernat Escuder
Rianne Mikhaela Malixi
Addie Baggarly

Jess Baker

Bentley Cotton
Worapitcha Anudit
Eun Lee Dong

Beth Coulter
Letizia Bagnoli
Constance Fouillet
Marina Escobar Domingo
Mikayla Bardwell
Anna Zanusso

Lilas Pinthier
Huai-Chien Hsu
Jazy Roberts
Ayumi Tokunaga
Vanessa Knecht
Casey Weidenfeld
Minori Nagano
Han-Hsuan Yu
Katie Cranston
Kaitlyn Schroeder
Rosie Belsham

Lim Cherry
Ashleigh Park
Hailee Cooper
Jiehong Pan

Cory Lopez

Krista Junkkari
Kokoro Nakamura
Zixin Ni

Caroline Sturdza
Vairana Heck

Kelly Sim

Adela Cernousek
Hannah Levi

Liyana Durisic

Seri Masuda
Mackenzie Lee
Jo-Hua Hung

Emilie Alba Paltrinieri
Gile Bite Starkute
Annabel Wilson
Rikke Svejgard Nielsen
Zoe Slaughter
Reika Miyako
Yuzuha Omata
Aneka Seumanutafa

USA
CHN
USA
ESP
PHI
USA
ENG
USA
THA
KOR
IRL
ITA
FRA
ESP
USA
ITA
FRA
TPE
AUS
JPN
sul
USA
JPN
TPE
CAN
USA
ENG
KOR
USA
USA
CHN
MEX
FIN
JPN
CHN
sul
FRA
USA
FRA
USA
MAS
JPN
USA
TPE
ITA
LTU
IRL
DEN
USA
JPN
JPN
USA

13.5
233
22.1
19.0
20.5
10.8
207
233
1.3
13.5
18.7
14.4
17.4
18.6
1.4
19.8
18.2
17.5
8.0
9.0
17.8
9.9
10.2
19.5
14.4
14.7
19.9
1.5
14.4
12.9
13.5
12.3
17.6
7.0
19.4
15.9
21.6
19.4
18.7
21.0
21.6
7.8
1.0
25.4
14.4
21.0
9.5
10.5
21.1
5.0(7.0)
10.8
17.9

778.7814
776.8246
776.0004
775.3532
772.9907
772.0271
7705516
770.4170
769.4263
767.7233
765.9455
765.9339
760.3056
759.0425
757.9416
757.8103
757.1505
756.9281
756.8075
755.9300
755.0867
753.6115
752.9575
752.9089
752.1406
751.1505
749.328I
748.3767
748.3575
7482358
748.1008
745.8066
745.6438
745.4042
745.3197
744.0504
741.9129
740.1549
738.3286
736.8671
735.9343
735.0026
734.8816
734.6637
733.9396
730.5466
728.8949
728.8741
728.5398
7283171
727.4266
727.2549
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